TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ride Control, LLC		102/04/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Union Bank, N.A.
Street Address:	400 California Street
City:	San Francisco
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94104
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2415552	RYDE FX HIGH PERFORMANCE SHOCKS
Registration Number: 2459773		RYDE FX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)546-9035

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (714) 641-5100

sitoh@rutan.com, trademarks@rutan.com, scain@rutan.com, Email:

amclean@rutan.com, ezaskoda@rutan.com

Correspondent Name: Shigenobu Itoh 611 Anton Boulevard Address Line 1:

Suite 1400 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	014742.0578
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erin R. Zaskoda

REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0545

TRADEMARK

Signature:	/Erin R. Zaskoda/					
Date:	06/24/2011					
Total Attachments: 9						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank,	N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page1.tif					
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page2.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page3.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page4.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page5.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page6.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank, N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page7.tif						
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank,	N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page8.tif					
source=Ride Control, LLC and Union Bank,	N.A. Trademark Security Interest Agreement #page9.tif					

TRADEMARK COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT AND SECURITY AGREEMENT is dated as of February 4, 2011, between RIDE CONTROL, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Assignor"), and UNION BANK, N.A., for itself (together with its successors and assigns, "Lender").

WHEREAS, the Assignor is the owner of the Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto;

WHEREAS, the Assignor and Lender are party to that certain Loan and Security Agreement of even date herewith (as the same may be hereafter amended, modified, substituted, extended or restated, from time to time, the "Credit Agreement");

WHEREAS, it is a condition precedent to the Lender making any loans or otherwise extending credit to the Assignor under the Credit Agreement that the Assignor execute and deliver to Lender this Trademark Agreement (as defined below);

WHEREAS, the Assignor has granted to Lender a security interest in certain of the Assignor's personal property and fixture assets, including without limitation the Trademarks listed on Schedule A attached hereto, all to secure the payment and performance of the Obligations (as defined in the Credit Agreement); and

WHEREAS, this Trademark Agreement is supplemental to the provisions contained in the Credit Agreement and other Loan Documents;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises contained herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto hereby agree as follows:

1. **Definitions.** Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the respective meanings provided therefor in the Credit Agreement. In addition, the following terms shall have the meanings set forth in this Section 1 or elsewhere in this Trademark Agreement:

Proceeds. Any consideration received from the sale, exchange, license, lease or other disposition or transfer of any right, interest, asset or property which constitutes all or any part of the Trademark Collateral, any value received as a consequence of the ownership, possession, use or practice of any Trademark Collateral, and any payment received from any insurer or other person or entity as a result of the destruction or the loss, theft or other involuntary conversion of whatever nature of any right, interest, asset or property which constitutes all or any part of the Trademark Collateral.

PTO. The United States Patent and Trademark Office.

Trademark Agreement. This Trademark Collateral Assignment and Security Agreement, as amended and in effect from time to time.

Trademark Collateral. All of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to all of the Trademarks, the Trademark License Rights, and all other Trademark Rights, and all additions, improvements, and accessions to, all substitutions for and replacements of, and all products and Proceeds (including insurance proceeds) of any and all of the foregoing, and all books and records and technical information and data describing or used in connection with any and all such rights, interests, assets or property. Notwithstanding the foregoing or anything to the contrary provided in this Trademark Agreement, "Trademark Collateral" shall not include, and Assignor shall not be deemed to have granted a security interest in the following: (1) any General Intangibles or any other rights or interests in any license, lease, contract, agreement or other document to which Assignor is a party to the extent, but only to the extent, that such a grant would, under the terms of such General Intangible, license, lease, contract, agreement or other document, (A) result in a breach of the terms of, (B) constitute a default under or with respect to, or (C) result in the termination of such General Intangible, license, lease, contract, agreement or other document (other than to the extent that any such term would be rendered ineffective pursuant to 9-406, 9-407 or 9-408 of the UCC or other applicable law); provided, that immediately upon the ineffectiveness, lapse or termination of any of the foregoing restrictions or consequences provided in clauses (A) through (C) above, the Trademark Collateral shall include, and the Assignor shall be deemed to have granted a security interest in, all such rights and interests as if such provision had never been in effect; and provided, further, that notwithstanding any such restriction or consequence in clauses (A) through (C) above, Trademark Collateral shall, to the extent such restriction or consequence, does not by its terms apply thereto, include all rights incident or appurtenant to any such rights or interests and the right to receive all proceeds derived from or in connection with the sale, assignment or transfer of such rights and interests; and (2) any applications for United States trademark registration pursuant to IS U.S.C. §1051(b) (i.e., an intent-to-use application), until such time as such registration is granted or, if earlier, the date of first use of the trademark, at which point such application or registration shall constitute Trademark Collateral.

Trademark License Rights. Any and all past, present or future rights and interests of the Assignor, but specifically excluding any obligations of the Assignor, pursuant to any and all past, present and future licensing agreements, written or oral, in favor of the Assignor, or to which the Assignor is a party, pertaining to any Trademarks, or Trademark Rights, owned or used by third parties in the past, present or future, including the right in the name of the Assignor or the Lender to enforce, and sue and recover for, any past, present or future breach or violation of any such agreement.

Trademark Rights. Any and all past, present or future rights in, to and associated with the Trademarks throughout the world, whether arising under federal law, state law, common law, foreign law, or otherwise, including but not limited to the following: all such rights arising out of or associated with the Trademarks; the right (but not the obligation) to register claims under any federal, state or foreign Trademark law or regulation; the right (but not the obligation) to sue or bring opposition or bring cancellation proceedings in the name of the Assignor or the Lender for any and all past, present and future infringements of or any other

damages or injury to the Trademarks or the Trademark Rights, and the rights to damages or profits due or accrued arising out of or in connection with any such past, present or future infringement, damage or injury; and the Trademark License Rights.

Trademarks. All Trademarks and Trademark applications, whether United States or foreign, that are owned by the Assignor or in which the Assignor has any right, title or interest, now or in the future, and however defined or classified under (i) Article 9, or (ii) Revised Article 9, including but not limited to:

(a) the Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto and all rights, including license rights, to the Trademarks set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> (as the same may be amended pursuant hereto from time to time);

(b) all re-issues, continuations, divisions, continuationsin-part, renewals or extensions thereof;

(c) all trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, service marks, logos and other source or business identifiers and the goodwill associated therewith, now and existing or hereafter adopted or acquired, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications in connection therewith, whether registered in the PTO or in any similar office or agency of the United States, any State thereof or any other country or any political subdivision thereof or otherwise, including without limitation, any thereof referred to in the Agreement; and

(d) the right (but not the obligation) to make and prosecute applications for such Trademarks.

- 2. Grant of Security Interest. To secure the payment and performance in full of all of the Obligations, the Assignor hereby grants and collaterally assigns to Lender, A CONTINUING SECURITY INTEREST IN all of the Trademark Collateral. THE LENDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY ARISING IN ANY WAY BY REASON OF ITS HOLDING SUCH COLLATERAL SECURITY AND ASSUMES NO OBLIGATIONS UNDER ANY AGREEMENT TO WHICH THE ASSIGNOR IS A PARTY RELATING TO THE TRADEMARKS.
- 3. Acknowledgement of Credit Agreement. This Trademark Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Assignor for the purpose of recording the grant of security interest herein with the PTO. The security interest granted hereby has been granted to the Lender, in connection with the Credit Agreement and is expressly subject to the terms and conditions thereof. The Credit Agreement (and all rights and remedies of the Lender thereunder) shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with its terms. Assignor does hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Lender with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Credit Agreement, the terms and provisions of which (including the remedies provided for therein) are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between

the terms of this Trademark Agreement and the terms of the Credit Agreement, the terms of the Credit Agreement shall govern.

4. Termination. On the Termination Date, this Trademark Agreement shall terminate and the Lender shall, upon the written request and at the expense of the Assignor, execute and deliver to the Assignor all deeds, assignments and other instruments as may be necessary or proper to reassign and reconvey to and re-vest in the Assignor the entire right, title and interest to the Trademark Collateral previously granted, assigned, transferred and conveyed to the Lender by the Assignor pursuant to this Trademark Agreement, as fully as if this Trademark Agreement had not been made, subject to any disposition of all or any part thereof which may have been made by the Lender pursuant hereto or the Credit Agreement.

[signatures on next page]

SIGNATURE PAGE TO TRADEMARK COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Trademark Agreement has been executed as of the day and year first above written.

"ASSIGNOR"

RIDE CONTROL, LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company

By:

5

Name: Lisa J. Bahash

Title: President

REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0551

"LENDER"

UNION BANK, N.A.

Name: Sho

Title: Vice Pro

Signature Page to Trademark Collateral Assignment **TRADEMARK**

SCHEDULE A

t ecrenelai	Wark	CNTRY	Application #	File Date	Rog Date	Rogistration ii	Status
7043-0163	SOLO	CA	1134902	3/20/2002	8/10/2006	TMA269578	REGISTERED
7043-0164	solo	US	76/383,337	3/19/2002	12/9/2003	2,792,438	REGISTERED
7043-0142	CLASSIC	US	75/265,842	3/23/1997	8/11/1998	2,181,526	REGISTERED
7043-0075	GABRIEL	AR	2420255	12/16/1959	10/2/1980	1933871	REGISTERED
7043-0958	GABRIEL	AL	192919	2/17/1965	2/17/1 5 65	192918	REGISTERED
7043-0094	GABRIEL	80	2708	10/14/1967	10/14/1967	2708	REGISTERED
7043-0054	GABRIEL	80	SR-4714-2001	2/13/1971	10/19/1971	43,477	REGISTERED
7043-008 9	GABRIEL.	BR	824082125	7,5,000	7/3/2007	824032125	REGISTERED
7049-0068	GABRIEL	80	1669	12/16/1992	12/16/1982	1669	REGISTERED
7043-0025	GABRIEL	ÇA	0188465	19/24/1945	10/24/1945	UCA22548	REGISTERED
7043-0079	GABRIEL	C3	20772/04	6/21/2004	8/25/2004	20142/04	RECASTERED
7043-0077	GABRIEL .	ÇL	832580	7/3/1998	9/26/1998	857815	REGISTERED
7049-0184	GABRIEL	d.	628038	4/5/1983	11/19/1993	681872	REGISTERED
7043-0185	GABRIEL	Ç.	£28009	4/5/1983	1/6/2004	682413	REGISTERED
7043-0073	GABREL	CR	1121-1992	2/73/1989	11/19/1992	81448	REGISTERED
7043-0063	GADRIEL	00	Na .	10/1/1971	10/1/1971	19,999	REGISTERED
7043-0062	GABREL	EC	N/a	8/27/1971	6/14/1972	509	REGISTERED
7040-0068	GABRIEL	GT	942200	11/13/1971	\$/14/1992	24982	REGISTERED
7043-0071	GABRIEL	ĠŸ	10432A	2/20/1977	8/23/1979	10 4 32A	REGISTERED
7M3-18857	GABRIEL	HK	197681522	1/2/1975	12/31/1976	197631822	REGISTERED
7043-0061	CABRÉL	HN	17666-00	4/29/1980	9/8/1980	28.867	REGISTERED
7043-0092	GABRIEL	Į.	5002008005918	9/6/1967	5/11/1978	419447	REGISTERED
7043-0086	GABRIEL	M M	12/097	11/18/1998	11/18/1998	834272	REGISTERED
7043-0091	GABRIEL	P	42175/83	5/1/1983	12/13/1987	2007531	REGISTERED
7043-0093	GABRIEL	KR	5605/87	4/3/1987	10/5/1988	160260	REGISTERED
7043-0054	GABRIEL	kw	9620	3/22/1978	10/12/1978	8852	REGISTERED
7043-0078	GABRIEL	LA.	11330	6/2/2004	9/30/2004	10822	REGISTERED
7043-0088	GABRIEL	B	49583	11/6/1986	11/6/1966	88893	REGISTERED
7043-0085	GAERIEL	LK	36524	5/16/1975	11/17/1983	36524	REGISTERED
7043-0065	GABRIEL GABRIEL	MO	7389-14	1/15/1988	3/3/1988	7389-M	REGISTERED
7043-0072	GABRIEL	MY	N/48208	10/9/1967	10/9/1967	W48808	REGISTERED
7043-0090	GABRIEL	NI	1980-11691	4/11/1580	9/16/1980	11691CC	REGISTERED
7040-0081	GABRIEL .	N2	5E878	9/15/1951	2/1/1952	50875	REGISTERED
7043-0367	GABRIEL	PA	167475-01	10/26/1971	5/8/1972	16459	REGISTERED
7043-0087	GABRIEL	PE	264758	6/18/1936	1/2/1967	41230	REGISTEREO
7043-0074	GABRIEL	24	16575	1/4/1958	1/29/1973	18358	REGISTERED
7043-0063	GABRIEL.	PK PK	4\$260	10/14/1967	10/14/1967	48280	REGISTERED
7043-41069	GASREL	PR	Ma	91/1972	1/24/1992	17640	RECISTERED
7043-0090	GABREL	РҮ	313542007	4/27/1987	10/14/1987	308762	REGISTERED
7043-0161	GABRIEL	Py	31366/2007	4/27/1987	10/15/1987	308763	REGISTERED
7043-0076	GABRIEL	SA.	64/29	1/25/1975	3/15/1978	64/29	REGISTERED
7040-0670	GABRIEL	SG	352528	8/2/1971	8/2/1971	771/52528C	REGISTERED
7043-0188	GABRIEL	SV	na	8/29/1996	2/25/1999	E-3714-96	REGISTERED
7043-0082	GAERIEL	SW	302	10/30/1973	10/30/1973	302	REGISTERED

704340084	GABRIEL	TH	261565	3/3/1975	3/3/1975	Kor29878	REGISTERED
7043-0066	GABRIEL	TW	52504	9/24/1971	5/1/1972	52504	REGISTERED
043-0143	GABRIEL	US	71/549,359	1/30/1948	8/30/1949	514,479	REGISTERED
043-0059	GABRIEL	ĽΫ	321632	831/1948	10/10/1947	521682	REGISTERED
7043-CC80	GABRIEL	W	4-2004-06132	6/23/2004	10/18/2005	67331	RECISTERED
7043-0111	H JACKERS	6Ř	006822797	3/30/1973	12/25/1978	008822797	REGISTERED
7043-5105	H JACKERS	Ġĭ"	1980-063299	9/1/1980	8/7/1980	39611/219/94	REGISTERED
7043-0104	HI JACKERS	HN	n/e	4/29/1980	11/14/1990	29911	REGISTERED
7043-0106	HIJACKERS	N	1980-11692	4/11/1980	9/16/1960	11692 CC	REGISTERED
7043-0409	HIJACKERS	NZ	114361	1/8/1976	1/26/1978	114361	REGISTERED
7043-0107	H-JACKERS	PA	25358-01	5/7/1960	11/19/1980	25348	REGISTERED
7043-0110	PILIACKERS	PE	154708	5/19/1989	9/20/1969	87220	REGISTERED
7043-0186	HI JACKERS	sv	ω/a.	3/29/1996	2/22/1999	140	REGISTERED
704 3-0 109	HI JACKERS	ÜΫ	338620	3/17/1980	3/31/1981	338620	REGISTERED
7043-0043	READYMOUNT	US	76/595,192	4/2/2004	9/26/2006	3,149,171	REGISTERED
7043-0095	GAS PRO	CA	0758894	7/5/1994	10/18/1998	TMA484226	REGISTERED
7043-0144	GAS PRO	US	74/550,314	7/18/1994	10/22/1996	2,010,647	REGISTERED
7043-0102	GASSLX	CA	0758217	6/24/1994	8/21/1997	TMA481073	REGISTERED
7043-0145	QASSLX	us	74/638,711	5/17 <i>1</i> 1994	6/4/1996	1,978,832	REGISTERED
7043-0146	HI JACKERS	US	72/339,524	0/19/1909	1/26/1971	0,906,517	REGISTERED
7043-0147	LOAD CARRIER	jus	72111,347	6/19/1963	2/20/1973	953,510	REGISTERED
7043-0148	PRECISIONRIDE	US	74/412,000	1/21/1994	1/2/1996	1,946,047	REGISTERED
7043-0127	RED RYDER	AU	297836	6/17/1976	647/1975	297638	REGISTERED
7043-0118	RED RYCER	GT -	1980-063300	877/1980	8/7/1980	39612/223/94	REGISTERED
7043-0120	RED RYOER	HH	17083-00	4/29/1980	1/9/1981	28,996	REGISTERED
7043-0121	RED RYDER	P	7732014	1/18/1974	4/30/1980	1416877	REGISTERED
7043-0119	REO RYGER	NI NI	1980-11694	4/11/1980	9/16/1980	11694 CC	REGISTERED
7043-0122	RED RYDER	NZ	115993	6/15/1978	7/13/1976	115993	REGISTERED
7043-0125	REO RYDER	PA	29861-01	4121/1982	10/27/1982	129862	REGISTERED
7043-0126	RED RYDER	PE	10424	12/4/1976	12/4/1978	17853	REGISTERED
7043-0117	RED RYDER	PH	77854	9/24/1991	6/2/1994	59182	REGISTERED
7043-0123	RED RYDER	SV	N/A	8 71/1980	2/12/1982	115	REGISTERED
7043-0149	RED RYDER	iis —	72/40,297	11/8/1972	8/20/1974	991,258	REGISTERED
7043-0124	RED RYDER	UΥ	539029	3/17/1980	3/31/1981	339029	REGISTERED
70/3-0150	RYDE FX HIGH PERFORMANCE SHOCKS & DESIGN	US	75/871,467	10/15/1998	12/26/7000	2.415,552	REGISTERED
7043-0125	SLVERE	ÇA	3561577	7/6/1990	5/14/1993	TMA412243	REGISTERED
7043-0151	SLVERE	US	74/074,613	7/2/1990	10/8/1991	1,860,363	REGISTERED
7043-0152	STRUT CUSHION	US	74/222,976	11/18/1991	9/22/1992	1,717,918	REGISTERED
7043-0130	AEETINE	NX.	1047353	11/12/2009	2/18/2010	1143334	REGISTERED
1043-0154	FLEXTINE	US	73/618,813	7/13/1981	8/16/1983	1,248,277	REGISTERED
7043-0155	PRO SERIES	CA	1134504	3/20/2002	11/22/2004	TALA526079	REGISTERED
7043-0156	PRO SERIES	US	76083,336	3/19/2002	9/27/2005	3,002,246	REGISTERED
7043-0165	RYDE FX	US	76/068,975	6/14/2000	6/12/2001	2,459,773	REGISTERED
7649-0162	SLICE	US	75/054,289	5/23/2000	6/11/2002	2,579,892	REGISTERED
7043-0159	REACT	EU	3374105	\$/25/2003	6/6/2005	3374105	REGISTERED
7043-0160	REACT	US	76/502,054	3/26/2003	4/24/2007	3,233,842	REGISTERED

7043-0157	RAPPID	ÇA	1134903	3/20/2002	11/22/2004	TMA626113	REGISTERED
17043-015 8	RAPPID	US	76/383,334	3/19/2002	9/30/2003	2,770,075	REGISTERED
7043-0161	RYDEFXSLOE	CA	1061199	5/30/2000	6/17/2003	TMA583902	REGISTERED
7043-0114	PROGUARD	CA	1269568	6/1/2005	6/12/2008	TIMA716590	REGISTERED
17943-0113	NITREX	CA	8695 45	£661/61/6	2/1/2001	TMA540685	REGISTERED
7043-0130	SPORT RYDER	CA	0758215	6/24/1994	8/21/1997	TMA481075	REGISTERED
7043-0166	TOOLIGIT	CA	C758216	5/24/1994	9/2/1997	TMA481926	REGISTERED
7043-0128	RYPE FX & DESIGN	CA	1032458	10/14/1959	10/16/2001	TNA552410	REGISTERED
7043-0099	GAS RYDER	Aŭ	404481	2/29/1984	7/27/1987	404481	REGISTERED
7043-0100	GAS RYDER	CA	0518643	3/5/1984	5/31/1985	TMA303407	PEGISTERED
7043-0101	GAS RYDER .	F	68410/81	6/13/1981	9/21/1987	1965708	REGISTERED
7043-0097	GAS RYDER	MX	230718	3/13/1984	7/2/1984	300598	REGISTERED
7045-0098	GAS RYDER	PE	75959	3/13/1984	6/14/1984	53490	REGISTERED
7048-0103	GUARDIAN	CA	1259552	6/1/2005	6/12/2008	TMA716585	REGISTERED
7043-0050	FLEET RYDER	AR	2177016	9/22/1998	12/7/1999	1766258	REGISTERED
7043-0051	FLEET RYDER	BR	821106767	9/29/1998	3/2/2004	321108767	REGISTERED
17043-G053	FLEET RYCER	CA	0890734	9/17/1998	4/4/2002	TMA559950	REGISTERED
7043-0052	REETRYDER	NZ	298400	9/18/1998	2/12/1999	296400	REGISTERED
7049-0049	PLEET RIDER	CA	0694917	12/5/1991	7/15/1993	TMA414596	REGISTERED
7043-0168	RYDE FX AIR 2.0	CA	1345458	4/27/2007		·	PENDING
7043-0045	GRC	MX	1047337	11/12/2009	11/26/2009	1132412	REGISTERED
7043-0137	STRICERS	BR	812412168	1/13/1991	1/13/1991	812412168	REGISTERED
7043-C131	STRIDERS	Ġī.	1980-063298	6/7/1980	B/7/1980	39610/218/54	REGISTERED
7043-0133	STRIDERS	HÑ	17081-00	4/29/1980	9/8/1980	28.752	REGISTERED
7043-0134	STRIDERS	N	1980-11690	4/11/:980	9/18/1980	11693 CC	REGISTERED
7043-0135	STRIDERS	PA	25366-01	5/7/1980	11/19/1960	25358	REGISTERED
7943-0132	STRIDERS	ŝV	3716-98	8/29/1996	8/21/2000	243	REGISTERED
7043-0138	STRIDERS	UY	339028	3/17/1980	3/12/1981	339028	REGISTERED
7043-0139	SUPERSEGURDAD AMORTIGUADORES SUPERSHOCK	AR	2879571	1/27/1998	11/27/2008	1706769	REGISTERED
7043-0140	SUPERSHOCK	AR	2181368	6/18/1986	11/21/1988	1852230	REGISTERED
7043-0179	Supershock	AF	2218913	\$/12/1989	2/8/2001	1818278	REGISTERED
7043-0048	EXTRASHOCK	AR	2602965	B/10/1987	7/7/1995	2068566	REGISTERED
7043-0046	BLUE RYDER	AU	871531	4/3/2001	12/21/2001	871531	REGISTERED
7043-0047	BUE RYDER	TH	451139	4/18/2001	4/25/2002	T9H57654	REGISTERED
7043-0190	CABRIEL	SR.			10/3/1977	9612	REGISTERED
7043-0191	CONSERCIAL RIDER LTV	CA	TMA438962	12/5/1991	2/10/1995	TMA438952	REGISTERED
7043-0195	ULTRA RIDER GAS	ÇA	C694918	12/5/1991	5/26/1985	TMA440198	REGISTERED
7043-0195	ULTRA RIDER GAS LT	CA	(694950	12/5/1991	2/10/1995	TMA458963	REGISTERED
7043-0197	CLASSIC RIDER GAS	ÇA	0694915	12/5/1991	2/17/1996	10266597L	REGISTERED
7043-0196	PREMIUM RIDER GAS	ÇA	0694919	12/5/1991	2/17/1995	TNA439895	REGISTERED
7043-0199	SHOCK SHOP DESIGN	ÇA	0424502	5/11/1978	4/18/1980	TMA243185	REGISTERED
7043-0200	RADIAL RYDER DESIGN	CA	0432885	11/28/1978	11/14/1980	TMA252639	REGISTERED
1043-0202	RYDE FX HIGH PERFORMANCE SHOCK & DESIGN	ÇA	1032458	10/14/1999	10/16/2001	TMA652410	REGISTERED
7043-0203	LIV	CA	0617820	10/25/1988	9/17/1990	THAT72579	REGISTERED

TRADEMARK REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0555

RECORDED: 06/24/2011